
The Annika Pro/Am - 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Pro / Am Shamble

Pos. Foursome Thru
Total
Net

T1 Kristen Gillman + Lance Cannon + Nik Talwar + Patrick Sauve F 50
T1 Brittany Lincicome + Colin Lake + Pete Dunlap + Bob McDermott F 50
T1 Megan Khang + Richard Drucker + Richard Durkes + Aurelio Aleman F 50
T4 Lauren Hartlage + Sam Maness + Doug Gilbert + Brian Denny F 52
T4 Daniela Holmqvist + Brad Butcher + Bill Crooker + Matts Pinard F 52
6 Maja Stark + John Berg + Jeff Mills + Zachary Kuzemka F 53

T7 Azahara Munoz + Jim Bunn + Ryan Goldenberg + Jim Kane F 54
T7 Wichanee Meechai + Will Osborne + Joe Cleary + Drew Vantongeren F 54
T7 Maria Fassi + Chris Fahrny + Brian Hamilton + Ryan Goodwin F 54
T7 Kaitlyn Papp Budde + Brian Gleason + Jordan Zwick + Jay Parrish F 54
T7 Paula Reto + Brad Woods + Kevin Ciciora + Bryan Armstrong F 54
T7 Pernilla Lindberg + Augie Isaacson + Derrick Isaacson + Jay Brown F 54
T7 Gemma Dryburge + Ashutosh Rathore + Alberto Casellas + Jonathan Wainberg F 54
14 Cheyenne Knight + Lindsay Fulmer + Dylan Gladney + Jeffrey Kilday F 55
15 Elizabeth Szokol + Brian Peterson + Scott Perry + Mike Vietri F 56
16 Brittany Lang + Brendan Tierney + Peter Awad + Daniel Duke F 57

T17 Brittany Altomare + Rachel Stephan + Lesley Kelly + Emily Occhipinti F 60
T17 Jodi Ewart Shadoff + Jared Wolovnick + Richard Randa + Ed Loos F 60
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